
Name Company Phone Number E-Mail
Baldwin, Ed Turner Construction Company (615) 231-6344 ebaldwin@tcco.com
Banta, Jeff Messer Construction Company (615) 256-5006 jbanta@messer.com
Barrick, Rob Smith Seckman Reid (615) 383-1113 rbarrick@ssr-inc.com
Bosse, Bruce Merit Construction, Inc. (865) 966-4100 bbosse@meritconstruction.com
Bursi, Ricky OGCB, Inc. (901) 452-6283 rbursi@ogcbinc.com
Carmon, Craig Batten & Shaw (615) 332-4741 craigcarmon@bsinet.us 
Cates, Ashley AIA Tennessee (615) 255-3860 ashley@aiatn.org
Conrad, Rebecca Askew Nixon Ferguson Architects (901) 278-6868 rebecca@anfa.com

Cox, Allan Bell & Associates Construction (865) 207-6158 acox@balp.com
Crowder, Michelle University of Tennessee (865) 974-2231 mcrowder6@tennessee.edu 
Dixey, Jim State of Tennessee - STREAM (615) 741-2017 Jim.Dixey@tn.gov
Finch, John Powell Building Group (615) 543-2300 jfinch@pbgbuilders.com
France, Dan Messer Construction Company (615) 256-5006 dfrance@messer.com
Freeman, Don Rentenbach Constructors (865) 546-2440 DWFreeman@Rentenbach.com
Georgatos, Dennis Skanska USA Building, Inc. (615) 656-6900 dennis.georgatos@skanska.com
Hardaway, Stan Hardaway Construction (615) 254-5461 shardaway@hardaway.net
Hart, Larry Thomas Miller & Partners (615) 377-9773 lhart@tmpartners.com
Hay, Bryan Hardaway Construction (615) 254-5461 bhay@hardaway.net
Hayden, Ted State of Tennessee - STREAM (615) 741-1348 ted.hayden@tn.gov 
Heatherly, Steve Merit Construction, Inc. (865) 966-4100 sheatherly@meritconstruction.com
Heimbach, Peter Office of the State Architect (615) 741-4201 Peter.L.Heimbach@tn.gov
Heins, Buddy Merit Construction, Inc. (865) 966-4100 bheins@meritconstruction.com
Hicks, Adam Skanska USA Building, Inc. (615) 238-6712 adam.hicks@skanska.com
House, Marvin Merit Construction, Inc. (865) 966-4100 mhouse@meritconstruction.com
Inman, Page Inman-EMJ Construction (901) 682-4100 pinman@inman-emj.com
Jones, Steve Messer Construction Company (615) 256-5006 SJones@messer.com
Kenny, John ACEC of TN (865) 246-0164 jkenny@facilitysystems.org
Lyle, Lane Lyle-Cook-Martin Architects (931) 552-4771 lanelyle@lylecookmartin.com
Manka, Carl Tennessee Board of Regents (615) 366-4431 carl.manka@tbr.edu
McGauran, Ann State of Tennessee - STREAM (615) 253-4765 ann.mcgauran@tn.gov
McKeehan, Tim University of Tennessee (865) 974-2231 tmckeeha@utk.edu
Miller, Don Thomas Miller & Partners (615) 377-9773 dmiller@tmpartners.com
Moyes, Kevin Flintco, LLC (901) 372-9600 Kmoyes@flintco.com
Munkel, Carl Gresham Smith & Partners (615) 770-8184 carl_munkel@gspnet.com
Namie, Lisa Fleming Associates Architects, P.C. (901) 767-3924 lnamie@flemingarchitects.com
Nicely, Bruce Bell & Associates Construction (615) 373-4343 bnicely@balp.com
Oglesby, Bob Dept of General Services (615) 741-2081 bob.oglesby@tn.gov 
Parks, Larry T.U. Parks Construction Company (423) 648-3821 larry@tuparks.com
Peebles, Ryan Associated Builders & Contractors (615) 399-8323 rpeebles@abctennessee.com
Pitts, Bob Associated Builders & Contractors (615) 399-8323 bpitts@abctennessee.com
Pyle, Keith Bell & Associates Construction (615) 373-4343 kpyle@balp.com
Remke, Chris State of Tennessee - STREAM (615) 253-4844 christopher.remke@tn.gov
Robertson, Alan Office of the State Architect (615) 741-3259 alan.robertson@tn.gov
Robinson, Keith Tennessee Board of Regents (615) 366.4421 keith.robinson@tbr.edu 
Robinson, Tom Tennessee Department of Correction (615) 741-1000 thomas.robinson@tn.gov
Rogers, Mike Smith Seckman Reid (615) 383-1113 mrogers@ssr-inc.com 
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Self, Terry Interstate Mechanical Contractors, Inc. (865) 588-0180 tself@interstatemechanical.com
Shafer, Chloe Office of the State Architect (615) 741-7721 Chloe.Shafer@tn.gov
Sneed, Andy WASCO, Inc. (615) 244-9090 wasj@wasco-inc.com
Stites, Johnny J&S Construction (931) 528-7475 jdstites@jsconstruction.com
Toler, Candy American Council of Engineering Companies (615) 242-2486 ctoler@tnec.org
Tracy, Dick Tennessee Board of Regents (615) 366-4433 dick.tracy@tbr.edu
Weatherford, Tim Flintco, LLC (901) 372-9600 TWeatherford@flintco.com
Wheeler, Trey TWH Architects (423) 756-5046 Trey@Cogent.Build
Wimberly, John I.C. Thomasson Associates (615) 346-3400 jwimberly@icthomasson.com
Ybos, Chris Yates Construction (901) 761-0010 cybos@wgyates.com
Young, Bill AGC of Tennessee (615) 244-4555 bill@tnagc.org
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